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Eritrean Orthodox Tewahdo

Church of St Mary in Chicago

6350 N Paulina St. Chicago IL 60660 . Tele (773) -856-6581 www.mariamchicago.org
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Geez New Year A Friday, Sept 11™
Abektie A 15
Met kA 4%

Prophets Fast Tuesday, Nov 24"

A
A

Our Christmas Thursday, Jan 7™

Tsome Gehad A Monday, Jan 18"
Epiphany A Tuesday, Jan 19"
Nineveh Fast A Monday, Jan 25 ™

Lent A Monday, Feb 8 ™

Mount of Olives A Sunday, Mar7 ™
Palm A Sunday, Mar 28"

Good Friday A Friday, Apr2 "™

Easter A Sunday, Apr4 ™

Meeting Priests A Wednesday, Apr28™
Ascension A Thursday, May 13 ™

Pentecost A Sunday, May 23 ™
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nT HNJ Kb 167 Wi MNK O£ | y KU5Hi &Apostles Fast A Monday, May 24 ™

n1 DZ t b- 187 WGibUUnt OF alL Uitki L ¢ Tsome Dihnet A Wednesday, May 26 ™
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Tsome Filseta A Saturday, Aug 7"
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Eritrean Orthodox Tewahdo

Church of St.Mary in Chicago
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